
     Academic Session 2021 – 2022 will begin Monday, August 16. The Fall Semester at ASU begins Thursday, August 19 
                    child care days August- July  will vary based on temporary modifications to CDL hours and days of operation. 

ASU Child Development Laboratory  
2020-2021 School Year  **REVISED 8.2020** 

 

Fall Session 2020 
    August, 2020 

Aug 3 & Aug 4 CDL closed for teacher prep 

Wednesday, Aug 5 CDL opens for Fall Semester 

Thurs, Aug 20 ASU Fall Semester Begins 

 
September, 2020 

Monday Sept 7 CDL (and ASU) closed for Labor Day 

Monday Sept 14 CDL closed for Teacher In-Service 

Saturday, Sept 26 Fall Family Planting at the CDL   9:00 – 11:00 AM (tbd- will be confirmed at a later 
date) 

                
   October, 2020 

Mon, Oct 12 CDL Closed for Teacher In-Service (Part of ASU Fall Break for classes) 

Thursday, Oct 29 & Fri 10/30 PJ Day at the CDL  

               
   November, 2020 

Wednesday, Nov 11 CDL (and ASU) closed for Veterans Day  

Nov 26-27 CDL (and ASU) closed for Thanksgiving 

 
   December, 2020 

Wed, Dec 2 Fall Family Festival at the CDL (will be confirmed at a later date) 

Friday, Dec 4 Last day of ASU classes 

Mon- Fri, Dec 7-11 ASU Final exams 

Thurs, Dec 17 Center open; last CDL class day until Wednesday, January 6, 2021 

Friday, Dec 18-Tuesday Jan 5 CDL Closed for Winter Break 

 

Spring Session 2021 
    January, 2021 

Monday, Jan 4 CDL Closed Teacher In-Service and Evaluation Day   

Tuesday, Jan 5 CDL Closed for Teacher Prep Day 

Weds, Jan 6 CDL open for Spring Session 

Monday, Jan 11 First day of Classes for Spring Semester at ASU 

Monday Jan 18 CDL (and ASU) closed for Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, Jan 25 CDL Closed- Teacher In-Service 

                 
  February, 2021 

Friday, Feb 12 Clifford’s Birthday  at the CDL 

Monday, Feb 15 CDL closed for Teacher In-service (Presidents Day) 

 
   March, 2021 

Mon – Fri Mar 8-12 CDL closed for Spring Break 

 
   April, 2021 

Friday, April 2 CDL closed for Teacher In-service (Good Friday) 

Friday, April 30 Last Day of ASU Spring Semester, CDL Open 

                
   May, 2021 

Mon-Fri  May 3-7 ASU Final Exams 

Monday, May 10 CDL closed for Teacher Prep Day 

Tuesday, May 11 CDL closed for Teacher In-service (graduation) 

Friday, May 28 Last Day of the Academic Year 

Monday, May 31 CDL (and ASU) Closed for Memorial Day 

 
Summer Session 2021 – 2 months 

   June and July (must pay for both months in June) 

Tuesday, June 1 CDL closed for Teacher In-Service 

Wednesday, June 2 First Day of Summer Session 

Monday, July 5 CDL closed for  4 th  of July – ASU Holiday 

Friday, July 30 Last day of Summer Session 

 


